All requests by passengers 
for cancellations must be received in writing. Cancellations received at least 
one hundred-twenty (120) days prior to departure are fully refunded less an 
administrative fee of three hundred dollars ($300) per person. Cancellations 
between one hundred nineteen (119) and ninety (90) days prior to departure 
are fully refunded less an administrative fee of one thousand dollars ($1,000) 
per person. No refunds will be made for cancellations received less than ninety 
(90) days prior to departure.

Prices and itinerary are subject to change.